RTX series
EN3716
RTX series
EN3716
10
10-3
RT
X

es
HOW TO ORDER RTX CONNECTOR
The RTX series consists of plugs, receptacles (crimp version) and terminations.
The plug has a knurled and threaded coupling ring which provides mating and locking. The jam nut style receptacle is provided
with an o-ring for sealing to the bulkhead.
RTX 004 F 01
Series prefix
Connector type
003: receptacle
004: plug
Intermediate contact type
F: socket
M: pin
Cable type (1)
01: twisted pair single braid
02: twisted pair double braid
NOTES:
(1)  A version for triaxial cable is also available, please consult Radiall.
10-9
RT
X
se
ri
es
DIMENSIONS & PANEL CUT OUT
RECEPTACLE – PIN - mm(inch)
RTX003M - -
PANEL CUT OUT
RECEPTACLE – SOCKET - mm(inch)
RTX003F - -
10-10
RT
X
se
ri
es
DIMENSIONS
PLUG – PIN - mm(inch)
RTX004M --
PLUG – SOCKET - mm(inch)
RTX004F --
10-11
RT
X
se
ri
es
HOW TO ORDER RTX TERMINATIONS
TECHNICAL CHARCTERISTICS
RTX series terminations are used to simulate a bus user or as end of line load.
RTX series terminations have the same technical characteristics as the RTX plug and receptacle except the following:
Termination values: 77 ± 5 Ω or 3000 ± 60 Ω
DWV: 700 Vac RMS – 60Hz
Working voltage: 120 Vac RMS – 60 Hz
RTX 004 F 770
Series prefix
Connector type
003: receptacle
004: plug
Intermediate contact type
F: socket
M: pin
Termination value (1)
770: end of line terminations (77Ω)
302: simulated user terminations (3000Ω)
NOTES:
(1)  Write the two first  significant digits of the resistance value plus 1 digit giving the number
of zeros of the resistance value (i.e. 5500 will be written 552).
10-12
RT
X
se
ri
es
DIMENSIONS RTX Terminations
RECEPTACLE TERMINATION - mm(inch)
RTX003 --
PANEL CUT OUT
PLUG TERMINATION - mm(inch)
RTX004 --
10-13
RT
X
se
ri
es
TWINAX CONTACTS
CRIMP TERMINATION
Connector
series
Contact Insertion
/Extraction
toolSize Cable Type Part Number
MIL DTL
38999
8
MIL-C17/176000002
EN3375-003ST
Socket 670050 (1)
282549001
M81969/28-03
Pin 670150 (1)
EN3375-004DT
Or EN3375-005DT
Socket 670051 (1)
Pin 670151 (1)
EPX EN 4644 5
MIL-C-17/17600002
or PAN 6421
Socket 617050 282946
M81969/28-01Pin 617150
DSX
ARINC 404
SAE AS81659
5
MIL-C-17/17600002